
†Kid’s hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking 
fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and 
subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by 
Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.

ARUBA
Divi Dutch Village Beach Resort
Divi Village Golf and Beach Resort
Embassy Suites by Hilton Aruba Resort

BAMAMAS
The Coral at Atlantis
The Cove at Atlantis
The Reef at Atlantis
The Royal at Atlantis

BARBADOS
Bougainvillea Barbados
Sugar Bay Barbados

CANCUN
Atelier Playa Mujeres
Dreams Vista Cancun Golf & Spa Resort

Fiesta Americana Condesa
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Cancun
Grand Fiesta Americana Coral Beach
Grand Palladium Costa Mujeres Resort & Spa
Grand Park Royal Cancun
Hyatt Zilara Cancun
Krystal Grand Cancun
Live Aqua Cancun
Oleo Cancun Playa

Paradisus Cancun
Park Royal Beach Cancun
Seadust Cancun Family Resort
Temptation Cancun Resort
The Tower by Temptation Cancun Resort
Wyndham Alltra Cancun

COSTA RICA
Hotel Azura Beach Resort
Hotel Villas Playa Samara
Villas Sol Hotel & Beach Resort

COZUMEL
Grand Park Royal Cozumel
Melia Cozumel 

CURACAO
Curacao Marriott Beach Resort
LionsDive Beach Resort Curacao
The Rif at Mangrove Beach Corendon Curacao

GRENADA
Mount Cinnamon Resort & Beach Club

JAMAICA
Azul Beach Resort Negril
Grand Palladium Jamaica Resort & Spa
Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall Jamaica
Jewel Paradise Cove Beach Resort & Spa
Legends Beach Resort
Royal Decameron Montego Beach
S Hotel Jamaica
Samsara Cliff Resort
Secrets St. James Montego Bay
Zoetry Montego Bay Jamaica

TRAVEL WINDOW
Now - 12/15/2024
Now - 12/15/2024
Now - 12/20/2024

Now - 11/22/2024
Now - 11/22/2024
Now - 11/22/2024
Now - 11/22/2024

Now - 12/22/2024
Now - 12/22/2024

7/12/24 - 12/23/24
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
8/19/24 - 9/30/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/19/24

Now - 8/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 12/25/24
Now - 12/25/24
Now - 10/31/24

Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24

Now - 8/31/24
Now - 8/31/24

Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 8/31/24

Now - 8/31/24

Now - 1/2/25
Now - 12/21/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 7/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 12/30/24

BOOK BY 
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

6/14/24
6/14/24
6/14/24
6/14/24

5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24

6/15/24
5/31/24
6/15/24
6/3/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
6/15/24
6/30/24

5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

5/30/24
5/30/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24

6/6/24
6/3/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

OFFER
Save Up to 30%
Save Up to 30%
Save Up to 50%

Save 25% + Up to $400 Resort Credit††

Save 25% + Up to $400 Resort Credit††

Save 25% + Up to $400 Resort Credit††

Save 25% + Up to $400 Resort Credit††

Save Up to 30%
Save Up to 35%

Special Savings on INSPIRA Jr Suite Swimout Suite + $100 Resort Credit††

Free Upgrade†† [Deluxe Ocean View to Preferred Club Ocean View] +  
$200 in Resort Coupons††

Save Up to $200 + Up 60% Off
Up to 20% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free† + Free Upgrade†† [Jr. Suite to Jr. Suite Ocean View]
Save Up to $200 + Up 60% Off
1 Kid Free Stays Free† + $1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+††

Save Up to 45% + Kids Stay 2 for 1†

Up to 50% Off
Save Up to 65% + $250 Krystal Coupons††

Save Up to $200 + Up 60% Off
Discounted Rates + Free Guaranteed Upgrade†† [Superior Sunset to Inspira Superior 
Ocean View] + 1 Kid Stays Free for Each Adult†

Up to 45% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free†

Save Up to 45%
Up to 50% Off
$100 Resort Credit†† + Welcome Amenity
$150 Resort Credit†† + Welcome Amenity
Up to 50% Off

Up to 35% Off
Up to 35% Off
Save 10% on 4nts+

 Save Up to 45% + Kids Stay 2 for 1†

 Up to 45% Off

Up to 25% Off
Summer Sale!
Up to 18% Off

4th night FREE†† 

Up to 74% Off
Exclusive Savings + 1 Kid Stays Free† + Up to $1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+††

Up to 50% Off
Up to 50% Off
Up to 35% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free†

30% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free† 
Up to 30% Off
Up to 35% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free†

Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons†† 
Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons†† 

su
m

m
er

 b
lo

w
ou

t 
sa

le



†Kid’s hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking 
fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and 
subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by 
Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.

LA ROMANA
Casa de Campo Resort & Villas

Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort

LOS CABOS
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Los Cabos
Grand Fiesta Americana Los Cabos
Grand Velas Boutique Los Cabos
Grand Velas Los Cabos
Krystal Grand Los Cabos

Marquis Los Cabos Resort & Spa
Paradisus Los Cabos - Adults Only

PUERTO VALLARTA
Garza Blanca Preserve Resort & Spa 
Grand Fiesta Americana Puerto Vallarta
Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta
Hotel Mousai Puerto Vallarta
Krystal Grand Puerto Vallarta
The Hacienda at Krystal Grand Puerto Vallarta 
Wyndham Alltra Vallarta, All-Inclusive Resort

PUNTA CANA
Bahía Principe Luxury Bouganville
Bahía Principe Luxury Esmeralda
Caribe Deluxe Princess
Grand Bavaro Princess All Suites Resort Spa & Casino
Hyatt Ziva Cap Cana
Jewel Palm Beach All-Inclusive Beach Resort
Live Aqua Punta Cana
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave
Melia Caribe Beach
Melia Punta Cana  
Melia Caribe Beach
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Punta Cana
Paradisus Grand Cana
Paradisus Palma Real
Princess Family Club Bavaro
Punta Cana Princess All Suites Resort
Secrets Royal Beach Punta Cana
Tropical Deluxe Princess

RIVIERA MAYA
Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun
Bahía Principe Luxury Sian Kaan
Desire Riviera Maya Pearl Resort
Desire Riviera Maya Resort
El Dorado Casitas
El Dorado Maroma
El Dorado Royale
El Dorado Seaside Palms
El Dorado Seaside Suites
Fairmont Mayakoba
Generations Riviera Maya
Grand Riviera Princess
Grand Velas Riviera Maya
Hidden Beach Resort
Hideaway at Royalton Riviera Cancun Resort
Hilton Playa del Carmen
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Cancun
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Maya

TRAVEL WINDOW
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 10/31/24

Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/20/24
6/1/24 - 8/31/24
6/1/24 - 8/31/24
Now - 12/22/24

Now - 8/31/24
Now - 12/22/24

Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/16/24
Now - 12/16/24
Now - 10/31/24

Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 8/4/24
Now - 1/2/25
Now - 1/2/25
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 4/19/25
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 1/2/25
Now - 4/19/25
Now - 4/19/25
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/30/24
Now - 12/22/24

Now - 1/2/25
6/1/24 - 10/31/24
Now - 9/30/24
Now - 9/30/24
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/15/24
Now - 1/2/26
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 1/2/25
Now - 1/2/25

BOOK BY 
5/31/24

5/31/24

5/31/24
6/15/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
6/15/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
6/15/24
6/6/24
6/6/24
5/31/24
6/15/24
5/31/24
6/6/24
6/15/24
6/15/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

6/6/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/30/24
6/11/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
6/11/24
5/24/24
5/31/24
6/6/24
6/6/24

OFFER
45% Off + Upgrade††  [Superior to Elite Patio]  [Elite Patio to Elite Balcony] + $200 
Resort Credit†† + Added Values
Savings Up to 50% Off

Guaranteed Ocean View Upgrades†† + Up to 15% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free†

Save Up to $200 + Up 60% Off
$150 Air Credit†† + Free Guaranteed Upgrade†† + Discounted Rates + $50 Spa Credit††

$150 Air Credit†† + Free Guaranteed Upgrade†† + Discounted Rates + $50 Spa Credit††

Free Upgrade†† [Deluxe Palmilla Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View] +  
$200 Krystal Coupons††

Up to 15% Off
Free Room Upgrade††

Guaranteed View Upgrades†† + Up to 15% Off Discounted Rates + Kids Stay Free†

Up 60% Off
Save Up to 40%
Up to 15% Off + Guaranteed View Upgrade†† 
Up to 42% Off
Up to 36% Off
Up to 50% Off

Extra 5% Off
Extra 5% Off
Up to 16% Off
Up to 24% Off
Up to 50% Off
Up to 50% Off
Save Up to $200 + Up 60% Off
Up to 67% Off
Up to 58% Off
$100 Off  + Up to 38% Off
Up to 41% Off
$100 Off  + Up to 38% Off
Up to 38% Off
Up to 48% Off
Up to 48% Off
Up to 24% Off
Up to 28% Off
Up to 70% Off
Up to 21% Off

Up to 54% Off
Extra 5% Off
$150 Resort Credit†† + Welcome Amenity
$200 Resort Credit†† + Welcome Amenity
Up to 56% Off
Up to 45% Of
Up to 55% Off
Up to 45% Off
 Up to 55% Off
Up to $400 Air Credit††

Up to 59% Off
Up to 25% Off
$150 Air Credit†† + Free Guaranteed Upgrade†† + Discounted Rates + $50 Spa Credit††

Up to 50% Off
Exclusive Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit†† 
Up to 50% Off
Up to 51% Off
Up to 52% Off
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†Kid’s hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking 
fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and 
subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by 
Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.

RIVIERA MAYA [CONT.]
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Riviera Maya
Palmaia - The House of AiA
Paradisus La Perla Adults Only Riviera Maya
Paradisus Playa del Carmen Riviera Maya
Platinum Yucatan Princess All Suites Resort & Spa
Princess Family Club at Grand Riviera Princess
Royalton Riviera Cancun Resort & Casino 
Royalton Splash Riviera Cancun
The Fives Beach Hotel and Residences
The Fives Oceanfront
The Yucatan Resort Playa del Carmen
Wyndham Alltra Playa del Carmen, Adults Only

SAINT LUCIA
Ladera Resort
The Landings Resort and Spa
Ti Kaye Resort and Spa

ST MAARTEN
Sonesta Maho Beach Resort, Casino & Spa

TURKS & CAICOS
Seven Stars Resort Turks & Caicos
The Royal West Indies Resort

TRAVEL WINDOW
Now - 1/2/25
Now - 12/21/25
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/22/24
Now - 12/23/24 
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 8/31/24
Open
Now - 10/31/24
Now - 10/31/24

Now - 10/31/24
Now - 8/31/24
Now - 11/30/2024

Now - 12/20/2024

Now - 10/31/2024
Now - 8/31/2024

BOOK BY 
6/6/24
6/19/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/24/24
5/24/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

6/30/24
5/31/24
5/31/24

5/31/24

5/31/24
5/31/24

OFFER
Up to 66% Off
Up to 47% Off + Kids Stay Free†  
Up to 60% Off 
Up to 60% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free†

Up to 29% Off
Up to 25% Off
Exclusive Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit†† 
Exclusive Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit†† 
$555 Resort Credit + $150 Air Credit†† for 4nts+
$555 Resort Credit†† 
Up to 50% Off
Up to 50% Off

40% Off + $300 Credit
Additional 5% Off
Save Up to 45%

Save Up to 35%

Save 15%
Summer Sale!
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