

ARUBA Divi Dutch Village Beach Resort Divi Village Golf and Beach Resort Embassy Suites by Hilton Aruba Resort	BOOK BY 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24	TRAVEL WINDOW Now - 12/15/2024 Now - 12/15/2024 Now - 12/20/2024	OFFER Save Up to 30% Save Up to 30% Save Up to 50%
BAMAMAS The Coral at Atlantis The Cove at Atlantis The Reef at Atlantis The Royal at Atlantis	6/14/24 6/14/24 6/14/24 6/14/24	Now - 11/22/2024 Now - 11/22/2024 Now - 11/22/2024 Now - 11/22/2024	Save 25% + Up to \$400 Resort Credit ^{††} Save 25% + Up to \$400 Resort Credit ^{††} Save 25% + Up to \$400 Resort Credit ^{††} Save 25% + Up to \$400 Resort Credit ^{††}
BARBADOS Bougainvillea Barbados Sugar Bay Barbados	5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 12/22/2024 Now - 12/22/2024	Save Up to 30% Save Up to 35%
CANCUN Atelier Playa Mujeres Dreams Vista Cancun Golf & Spa Resort	5/31/24 5/31/24	7/12/24 - 12/23/24 Now - 12/20/24	Special Savings on INSPIRA Jr Suite Swimout Suite + \$100 Resort Credit ^{††} Free Upgrade ^{††} [Deluxe Ocean View to Preferred Club Ocean View] + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Fiesta Americana Condesa Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Cancun Grand Fiesta Americana Coral Beach Grand Palladium Costa Mujeres Resort & Spa Grand Park Royal Cancun Hyatt Zilara Cancun Krystal Grand Cancun Live Aqua Cancun Oleo Cancun Playa	6/15/24 5/31/24 6/15/24 6/3/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 6/15/24 6/30/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 8/19/24 - 9/30/24 Now - 8/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 8/31/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/19/24	Save Up to \$200 + Up 60% Off Up to 20% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free [†] + Free Upgrade ^{††} [Jr. Suite to Jr. Suite Ocean View] Save Up to \$200 + Up 60% Off 1 Kid Free Stays Free [†] + \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ^{††} Save Up to 45% + Kids Stay 2 for 1 [†] Up to 50% Off Save Up to 65% + \$250 Krystal Coupons ^{††} Save Up to \$200 + Up 60% Off Discounted Rates + Free Guaranteed Upgrade ^{††} [Superior Sunset to Inspira Superior Ocean View] + 1 Kid Stays Free for Each Adult [†]
Paradisus Cancun Park Royal Beach Cancun Seadust Cancun Family Resort Temptation Cancun Resort The Tower by Temptation Cancun Resort Wyndham Alltra Cancun	5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24 Now - 8/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 12/25/24 Now - 12/25/24 Now - 10/31/24	Up to 45% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free [†] Save Up to 45% Up to 50% Off \$100 Resort Credit ^{††} + Welcome Amenity \$150 Resort Credit ^{††} + Welcome Amenity Up to 50% Off
COSTA RICA Hotel Azura Beach Resort Hotel Villas Playa Samara Villas Sol Hotel & Beach Resort	5/30/24 5/30/24 5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 10/31/24	Up to 35% Off Up to 35% Off Save 10% on 4nts+
COZUMEL Grand Park Royal Cozumel Melia Cozumel	5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24 Now - 8/31/24	Save Up to 45% + Kids Stay 2 for 1 [†] Up to 45% Off
CURACAO Curacao Marriott Beach Resort LionsDive Beach Resort Curacao The Rif at Mangrove Beach Corendon Curacao	5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 12/19/24 Now - 12/22/24 Now - 8/31/24	Up to 25% Off Summer Sale! Up to 18% Off
GRENADA Mount Cinnamon Resort & Beach Club	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	4th night FREE ^{††}
JAMAICA Azul Beach Resort Negril Grand Palladium Jamaica Resort & Spa Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall Jamaica Jewel Paradise Cove Beach Resort & Spa Legends Beach Resort Royal Decameron Montego Beach S Hotel Jamaica Samsara Cliff Resort Secrets St. James Montego Bay Zoetry Montego Bay Jamaica	6/6/24 6/3/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 1/2/25 Now - 12/21/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 7/31/24 Now - 8/31/24 Now - 10/31/24 Now - 8/31/24 Now - 12/30/24	Up to 74% Off Exclusive Savings + 1 Kid Stays Free [†] + Up to \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ^{††} Up to 50% Off Up to 35% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free [†] 30% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free [†] Up to 30% Off Up to 35% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free [†] Up to 35% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free [†] Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}

†Kid's hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking fees. †Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. \$138441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.



LA ROMANA Casa de Campo Resort & Villas	BOOK BY 5/31/24	TRAVEL WINDOW Now - 12/20/24	OFFER 45% Off + Upgrade ^{††} [Superior to Elite Patio] [Elite Patio to Elite Balcony] + \$200 Resort Credit ^{††} + Added Values
Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Savings Up to 50% Off
LOS CABOS	E /01 /0 /	Nov. 19/10/2/	Currenteed Decembra Ungradeett . He to 150/ Off . 2 Vide Chay Freet
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Los Cabos Grand Fiesta Americana Los Cabos	5/31/24 6/15/24	Now - 12/19/24 Now - 12/20/24	Guaranteed Ocean View Upgrades ^{††} + Up to 15% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free [†] Save Up to \$200 + Up 60% Off
Grand Velas Boutique Los Cabos	5/31/24	6/1/24 - 8/31/24	\$150 Air Credit ⁺⁺ + Free Guaranteed Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Discounted Rates + \$50 Spa Credit ⁺⁺
Grand Velas Los Cabos	5/31/24	6/1/24 - 8/31/24	\$150 Air Credit*+ Free Guaranteed Upgrade*+ Discounted Rates + \$50 Spa Credit*+
Krystal Grand Los Cabos	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Free Upgrade ⁺⁺ [Deluxe Palmilla Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View] +
Riystat oranu Los Cabos	0/01/24		\$200 Krystal Coupons ^{††}
Marquis Los Cabos Resort & Spa	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	Up to 15% Off
Paradisus Los Cabos - Adults Only	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
PUERTO VALLARTA			
Garza Blanca Preserve Resort & Spa	5/31/24	Now - 12/19/24	Guaranteed View Upgrades ^{††} + Up to 15% Off Discounted Rates + Kids Stay Free [†]
Grand Fiesta Americana Puerto Vallarta	6/15/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up 60% Off
Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	Save Up to 40%
Hotel Mousai Puerto Vallarta	5/31/24	Now - 12/19/24	Up to 15% Off + Guaranteed View Upgrade ^{††}
Krystal Grand Puerto Vallarta	5/31/24	Now - 12/16/24	Up to 42% Off
The Hacienda at Krystal Grand Puerto Vallarta	5/31/24	Now - 12/16/24	Up to 36% Off
Wyndham Alltra Vallarta, All-Inclusive Resort	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
PUNTA CANA			
Bahía Principe Luxury Bouganville	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Extra 5% Off
Bahía Principe Luxury Esmeralda	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Extra 5% Off
Caribe Deluxe Princess	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 16% Off
Grand Bavaro Princess All Suites Resort Spa & Casino	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 24% Off
Hyatt Ziva Cap Cana	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
Jewel Palm Beach All-Inclusive Beach Resort	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
Live Aqua Punta Cana	6/15/24	Now - 8/4/24	Save Up to \$200 + Up 60% Off
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 67% Off
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 58% Off
Melia Caribe Beach	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	\$100 Off + Up to 38% Off
Melia Punta Cana	6/15/24	Now - 4/19/25	Up to 41% Off
Melia Caribe Beach	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	\$100 Off + Up to 38% Off
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Punta Cana	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 38% Off
Paradisus Grand Cana	6/15/24	Now - 4/19/25	Up to 48% Off
Paradisus Palma Real	6/15/24	Now - 4/19/25	Up to 48% Off
Princess Family Club Bavaro	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 24% Off
Punta Cana Princess All Suites Resort	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 28% Off Up to 70% Off
Secrets Royal Beach Punta Cana Tropical Deluxe Princess	5/31/24 5/31/24	Now - 12/30/24 Now - 12/22/24	Up to 21% Off
nopical beluxe Fillicess	0/31/24	NUW - 12/22/24	υρ to 21 /0 OII
RIVIERA MAYA	, lulo;	N alolos	II + F/0/ 0//
Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 54% Off
Bahía Principe Luxury Sian Kaan	5/31/24	6/1/24 - 10/31/24	Extra 5% Off
Desire Riviera Maya Pearl Resort	5/31/24	Now - 9/30/24	\$150 Resort Credit ^{††} + Welcome Amenity
Desire Riviera Maya Resort	5/31/24	Now - 9/30/24	\$200 Resort Credit ^{††} + Welcome Amenity
El Dorado Casitas	6/11/24	Now - 1/2/26	Up to 56% Off
El Dorado Maroma	6/11/24 4/11/27	Now - 1/2/26	Up to 45% Of
El Dorado Royale El Dorado Seaside Palms	6/11/24 6/11/24	Now - 1/2/26 Now - 1/2/26	Up to 55% Off Up to 45% Off
El Dorado Seaside Suites	6/11/24	Now - 1/2/26	Up to 55% Off
Fairmont Mayakoba	6/30/24	Now - 1/2/20 Now - 12/20/24	Up to \$400 Air Credit ^{††}
Generations Riviera Maya	6/11/24	Now - 1/2/26	Up to 59% Off
Grand Riviera Princess	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 25% Off
Grand Velas Riviera Maya	5/31/24	Now - 12/15/24	\$150 Air Credit ^{††} + Free Guaranteed Upgrade ^{††} + Discounted Rates + \$50 Spa Credit ^{††}
Hidden Beach Resort	6/11/24	Now - 1/2/26	Up to 50% Off
Hideaway at Royalton Riviera Cancun Resort	5/24/24	Now - 12/23/24	Exclusive Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ^{††}
Hilton Playa del Carmen	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Cancun	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 51% Off
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Maya	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 52% Off

†Kid's hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking fees. †Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. \$138441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.





RIVIERA MAYA [CONT.]	BOOK BY	TRAVEL WINDOW	OFFER
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Riviera Maya	6/6/24	Now - 1/2/25	Up to 66% Off
Palmaia - The House of AiA	6/19/24	Now - 12/21/25	Up to 47% Off + Kids Stay Free [†]
Paradisus La Perla Adults Only Riviera Maya	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	Up to 60% Off
Paradisus Playa del Carmen Riviera Maya	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	Up to 60% Off + 2 Kids Stay Free [†]
Platinum Yucatan Princess All Suites Resort & Spa	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 29% Off
Princess Family Club at Grand Riviera Princess	5/31/24	Now - 12/22/24	Up to 25% Off
Royalton Riviera Cancun Resort & Casino	5/24/24	Now - 12/23/24	Exclusive Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ^{††}
Royalton Splash Riviera Cancun	5/24/24	Now - 12/23/24	Exclusive Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ^{††}
The Fives Beach Hotel and Residences	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	\$555 Resort Credit + \$150 Air Credit ^{††} for 4nts+
The Fives Oceanfront	5/31/24	Open	\$555 Resort Credit ⁺⁺
The Yucatan Resort Playa del Carmen	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
Wyndham Alltra Playa del Carmen, Adults Only	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/24	Up to 50% Off
SAINT LUCIA	, 100 10 1	10/04/04	1001 Oct. #000 O. III
Ladera Resort	6/30/24	Now - 10/31/24	40% Off + \$300 Credit
The Landings Resort and Spa	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/24	Additional 5% Off
Ti Kaye Resort and Spa	5/31/24	Now - 11/30/2024	Save Up to 45%
CT MAADTEN			
ST MAARTEN	E/01/07	Now - 12/20/2024	Cava Unito 250/
Sonesta Maho Beach Resort, Casino & Spa	5/31/24	NUW - 12/20/2024	Save Up to 35%
TURKS & CAICOS			
Seven Stars Resort Turks & Caicos	5/31/24	Now - 10/31/2024	Save 15%
The Royal West Indies Resort	5/31/24	Now - 8/31/2024	Summer Sale!

†Kid's hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking fees. †Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Packages are limited and subject to change without prior notice and are based on travel on coach/economy air with Spirit Airlines, American Airlines or other U.S. certified carriers or Vacation Express public charter flights operated by Allegiant Air, Sunwing Airlines or VivaAerobus. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.